Her Place Supper Club




Thank you!




SPARKLING

Chépika 2022  Pétillant Naturel Catawba 80
Finger Lakes, NY

Fabio Lini NV Labrusca Bianca Lambrusco Salamino 60
Emilia-Romagna, IT

Domaine Ansen NV Crémant d’Alsace Struch Brut Pinot Noir 70
Alsace, FR

Maison Foucher NV Crémant de Loire Chenin, Chardonnay 65
Loire, FR

13 Lunes 2021  Pétillant Naturel “13 Bulles’ Jacqueére 80
Savoie, FR

Laurent-Perrier 375ml NV Brut Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier 60

Champagne, FR

Laurent-Perrier 375ml NV Demi Sec Chardonnay, Pinot Noir 60
Champagne, FR

Moussé NV ‘Eugene’ Meunier, Pinot Noir 185
Champagne, FR

Moussé NV ‘Les Vignes de Mon Village” Meunier 210
Champagne, FR

Pierre Gimonnet 2016  Special Club Chardonnay 240
Champagne, FR

Perseval-Farge 2004  Chamery 1er Cru Chardonnay, Pinot Noir 310
Champagne, FR

*rosé

Désautels-Cuiret NV Rosé Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Grand Cru 120
Champagne, FR

Billecart 2012  ‘Elizabeth Salmon’ Chardonnay, Pinot Noir 450
Champagne, FR

Bodet - Herold NV Aerlinn, Crémant de Loire Grolleau 100
Loire, FR

Mas Goma 2023  Pétillant Naturel Rosat Garnacha, Xarello 90

Penedés, SP
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WHITE

Meyer Fonné 1Lt

Christophe Mittnacht

Albert Boxler

Marcel Deiss

Pierre-Henri Gadais

Raimbault

Thierry Germain

13 Lunes

Domaine Zeroine

Petit-Roy

Domaine Chevrot

Arnaud Boué

Frantz Chagnoleau

Rémi Jobard

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey

Chateau des Quarts

2022

2022

2020

2008

2023

2023

2018

2022

2021

2022

2022

2021

2021

2020

2021

2022

Edelzwicker Pinot Blanc, Sylvaner, Riesling
Alsace, FR

Vin Moelleux Gewurztraminer
Alsace, FR

Eckberg Grand Cru Sommerberg Riesling
Alsace, FR

Rotenberg Cru D’Alsace Riesling, Pinot Gris

Alsace, FR

‘Vendange Nocturne’ Melon Blanc
Loire, FR

Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc
Loire, FR

‘L’Echelier’ Saumur Chenin Blanc
Loire, FR

Vin de Savoie Apremont Jacquére
Savoie, FR

L'JuCha Chardonnay
Jura, FR

Altesse
Bugey, FR

Cuvée des Quatre Terroirs Aligoté
Burgundy, FR

Hautes Cotes de Nuits Chardonnay
Burgundy, FR

75

230

220

70

80

240

65

220

95

20

95

Saint-Veran ‘Les Montchanins’ Chardonnay 95

Burgundy, FR

Santenay Chardonnay
Burgundy, FR

Saint Aubin ler Cru ‘Marguerite’
Burgundy, FR

Pouilly-Fuissé 1er Cru Chardonnay
Burgundy, FR
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140

220

200

RED

Colpetrone

Frank Cornelissen

Lépez de Heredia

Lépez de Heredia

Tajinaste

Johanneshof Reinisch

Chateau Musar

Barbichette

Intellego

Pray Tell

Easton

Inconnu

Tribute to Grace

Mayacamas

2015

2022

2012

2011

2023

2022

2020

2023

2021

2022

2016

2019

2020

2019

Memoira Montefalco Sagrantino
Umbria, IT

‘Susucaru Rosso’ Nerello Mascalese
Sicily, IT

Bosconia Tempranillo, Garnacha
Rioja, ES

Tondonia Reserva Tempranillo, Garnacha
Rioja, ES

Listan Negro
Tenerife, ES

Tattendorf Pinot Noir
Thermenregion, AT

Hochar Cinsault, Grenache, Cabernet
Bekaa Valley, LB

‘Oui Non” Merlot, Pinot Noir
Finger Lakes, NY

‘Halagasha’ Pinotage
Swartland, SA

Dolcetto
Willamette, OR

Zinfandel
Amador County, CA

‘Kitsune” Cabernet Franc, Merlot
Sierra Foothills, CA

Thompson Vineyard Grenache
Santa Barbara, CA

Mt. Veeder Cabernet Sauvignon
Amador County, CA

Her Place Supper Club

95

20

120

165

60

65

105

60

65

75

85

85

95

335



RED

Olga Raffault

Chapuis & Chapuis

Chapuis & Chapuis

Benjamin Leroux

Domaine Zeroine

Domaine du Chapitre

2018

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Domaine Barroche 375ml 2021

La Croix Toulifaut

Flavio Roddolo

Oddero e Figli

Guido Porro

La Stoppa

Cantine DEI

La Serena

Emidio Pepe

2006

2012

2017

2015

2022

2022

2015

2005

‘Les Picasses” Cabernet Franc
Loire, FR

Céte d’Or Pinot Noir
Burgundy, FR

Aloxe - Corton 1er Cru Pinot Noir
Burgundy, FR

Savigny-Les-Beaune Pinot Noir
Burgundy, FR

L’JuPi Pinot Noir
Jura, FR

Saint-Andéol Syrah, Grenache
Rhone, FR

Chateauneuf du Pape
Grenache, Mourvedre, Syrah, Cinsault
Rhone, FR

Pomerol Merlot, Cabernet Franc
Bordeaux, FR

Barbera d'Alba Superiore Barbera
Piedmonte, IT

‘Convento’ Barolo Nebbiolo
Piedmonte, IT

Barolo Vigna Santa Caterina Nebbiolo

Piedmont, IT

‘Trebbiolo” Barbera,Bonarda
Emilia-Romagna, IT

Rosso de Montepulciano Sangiovese
Tuscany, IT

100

150

240

190

200

75

85

240

150

175

220

65

70

Brunello di Montalcino ‘Gemini” Sangiovese 210

Tuscany, IT

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Montepulciano

Abruzzo, IT
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820

WHITE

Chevalier

Castello Di Tassarolo

San Fereolo

Terredora di Paolo

Envinate

Salwey

Stefan Vetter

Eva Fricke

Huia

Bella Ridge Estate

JH Meyer

Kottabos

Tatomer

2021

2022

2012

2022

2020

2020

2019

2022

2022

NV

2021

2022

2022

‘Les Pends” Marsanne
Rhone, FR

Gavi ‘Orsola’ Cortese
Piedmont, IT

Coste del Riavolo Bianco Riesling,

Gewurztraminer
Piedmont, IT

Corte di Giso Irpinia Falanghina

Campania, IT

Palo Blanco Listdn Blanco
Tenerife, ES

Pinot Gris
Baden, DE

Steinterrassen Riesling
Fraken, DE

Mélange Riesling
Rheingau, DE

Gruner Veltliner
Marlborough, NZ

Swan Valley Kyoho
Western Cape, SA

Palmiet Elgin Chardonnay
Western Cape, SA

Chenin Blanc
Western Cape, SA

‘Vandenberg’ Riesling
Santa Barbara, CA
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75
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ORANGE

Marcel Deiss

Frédéric Cossard

Venica & Venica

Intellego

Dorcha

Bloomer Creek

Pray Tell

Pax

PINK
Olga Raffault

Gavoty

Sylvain Pataille

Chateau Pradeaux

Los Bermejos

Stein

Falkenstein

Martha Stoumen

Rosha Winery

2020

2019

2023

2021

2022

2023

2023

2022

2023

2022

2021

2022

2021

2023

2022

2022

2021

‘Le Jeu des Verts’ Field Blend
Alsace, FR

‘Feel Good’ Savagnin
Jura, FR

‘Jesera’ Pinot Gris
Friuli, IT

‘Story of Harry’ Chenin, Chardonnay
Swartland, SA

‘Orzana’ Muskat, Traminec
Stajerska, SL

Chardonnay, Gruner Veltliner
Finger Lakes, NY

Pinot Gris, Chardonnay
Willamette, OR

Trousseau Gris
Russian River Valley, CA

Cabernet Franc
Loire, FR

Récital Grenache, Syrah
Provence, FR

Marsannay Rosé Pinot Noir
Burgundy, FR

Bandol Rosé Mourvedre, Cinsault
Provence, FR

‘Lanzarote’ Rosado Listdn Negro
Canary Islands, ES

Rosé Trocken Spdtburgunder
Mosel, DE

Herrenberg Rose Trocken Spdtburgunder

Mosel, DE

Bricarelli Ranch Nero d’Avola
Mendocino, CA

Ambrosiac Tavkveri
Kakheti, GE

105

130

80

65

60

75

65

80

65

65

140

85

80

95

120

80

75
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Chartogne-Taillet

Troupis

Eric Rodez

Domaine Bechtold

Domaine Mabillot

Bitouzet-Prieur

Barbichette

Standing Stone

Rolet

Martin Clerc

Pierrettes

Seven Springs

Domaine Delagrange

Seven Springs

Chantal Lescure

NV

2022

NV

2019

2022

2020

2023

2022

2016

2016

2020

2022

2023

2022

Brut ‘Sainte Anne’ Chardonnay, 150
Pinot Noir, Meunier
Champagne, FR

‘Hoof & Lur’ Moschofilero 60
Mantinia, GC

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir 260
Champagne, FR

Crémant d’Alsace Chardonnay, Pinot Auxerrois 70

Alsace, FR

Reuilly Sauvignon Blanc 85
Loire, FR

Meursault Clos du Cromin Chardonnay 210
Burgundy, FR
‘Oui Non” Merlot, Pinot Noir 60

Finger Lakes, NY

Saperavi 65
Fingerlakes, NY

‘Tradition” Chardonnay,Savagnin 920
Jura, FR

Condrieu Viognier 120
Rhone, FR

Touraine, Cabernet Franc 65
Loire, FR

Seven Springs Eola-Amity Hills Pinot Noir 135
Willamette, OR

Bourgogne Céte D’Or Pinot Noir 120
Burgundy, FR

Seven Springs Eola-Amity Hills Pinot Noir 135
Willamette, OR

2019 ,,k,hgkgtfgﬁg{jp@,hﬁavigny-les-Beaune Pinot Noir150

Burgundy, FR
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